SIOUX COUNTY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 2023 GRANTS

City of Chatsworth

City of Hawarden

City of Hospers

City of Ireton

Dutch Heritage Boosters

Falcon Wrestling Club

Granville Fire & EMS Assn

Hawarden Fire & Ambulance Association
Hawarden Police Department
Hawarden Senior Center

Heritage Village

Hope Food Pantry

Hull Bright Start, Inc

Inspiration Hills Camp and Retreat Center
Ireton Area Historical Society
MOC-Floyd Valley Sports Booster Club
Orange City Christian School

Rock Valley Recreation Department
Sioux Center Fire Department

Sioux Center Police Department
Siouxland Adaptive Sports

Trinity Lutheran Church

Whispets of Love Hope & Joy

City of Chatsworth Park Update
Hawarden Swimming Pool

South Side Park Ball Diamond Lights
Community Electronic Sign

Security System for The Century Home
Youth Wrestling Facility - wrestling mats
Ventilation Fan / Wildland Gear
Hawarden Fire Equipment

Axon Electronic Compliance Systems
Hawarden Senior Center Remodel
Heritage Village Town Center Gazebo
Freezer And Shelving

Security System

Zip Line Expansion

Kemper School Roof Replacement
Middle School Batting Cages

Phase 23 Building Project

Rock Valley Pickleball Courts

RIT Pack

Police Shields

Adaptive Equipment Purchases
AED-Trinity

Whispers Gathering's Equipment

$8,000.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,800.00
$6,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00



