SIOUX COUNTY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 2023 GRANTS

City of Chatsworth	City of Chatsworth Park Update	\$8,000.00
City of Hawarden	Hawarden Swimming Pool	\$3,000.00
City of Hospers	South Side Park Ball Diamond Lights	\$10,000.00
City of Ireton	Community Electronic Sign	\$5,000.00
Dutch Heritage Boosters	Security System for The Century Home	\$1,500.00
Falcon Wrestling Club	Youth Wrestling Facility - wrestling mats	\$2,000.00
Granville Fire & EMS Assn	Ventilation Fan / Wildland Gear	\$8,000.00
Hawarden Fire & Ambulance Association	Hawarden Fire Equipment	\$10,000.00
Hawarden Police Department	Axon Electronic Compliance Systems	\$7,500.00
Hawarden Senior Center	Hawarden Senior Center Remodel	\$5,000.00
Heritage Village	Heritage Village Town Center Gazebo	\$5,000.00
Hope Food Pantry	Freezer And Shelving	\$1,800.00
Hull Bright Start, Inc	Security System	\$6,500.00
Inspiration Hills Camp and Retreat Center	Zip Line Expansion	\$5,000.00
Ireton Area Historical Society	Kemper School Roof Replacement	\$5,000.00
MOC-Floyd Valley Sports Booster Club	Middle School Batting Cages	\$4,000.00
Orange City Christian School	Phase 23 Building Project	\$5,000.00
Rock Valley Recreation Department	Rock Valley Pickleball Courts	\$6,000.00
Sioux Center Fire Department	RIT Pack	\$10,000.00
Sioux Center Police Department	Police Shields	\$7,500.00
Siouxland Adaptive Sports	Adaptive Equipment Purchases	\$7,500.00
Trinity Lutheran Church	AED-Trinity	\$1,500.00
Whispers of Love Hope & Joy	Whispers Gathering's Equipment	\$2,000.00